	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/S500-16-R
	BK/S500-16-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/S500-16-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 16A 250V FAST GLASS S500
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 BK/S500-16-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/S500-16-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PB-2211 Soberton Inc  BUZZER 4.50KHZ 3-28VDC 85DB
MSR516X Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 5-16VDC PCB
R530-160-000 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 0.059"
2098 Pomona Electronics  BOX PHENOLIC W/BANANA PLUG&JACKS
1590BCB Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.41X2.38X1.22" BLUE
SFA-1842 Bud Industries  PANEL SURFACE SHIELD ALUM 1/8"
1422N4S16D12F Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET ST STEEL 12.7X60.1X60.1
1406155 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS
1200060021 Molex Connector Corporation  M12-4P SINGLE ENDED FEM 90DEG
XS5R-D426-E11-F Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
1404003 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS PLUG-WIRE 3M
686715152001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 2 15P 152MM
A-PC2314-030030-2 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 16AWG SHIELDED 3COND 3M
3053 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 100'
202A163-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
HSTT12-M45 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YLW/GRN 1/8" X 1000'
0828988 Phoenix Contact  MARKER CARRIER
PCM-X1 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PCL037-DSH Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER -
170-03083 HellermannTyton  SPLIT WRAP SLVNG .50"ID ORANGE
OCFC3IG-X Panduit Corp  FITTING PWR OUT COR LDP3 GREY
TC170EI6 Panduit Corp  COVER RCWAY TC170 LG IVR 6'
LELK2-31495-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-2-34943-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-33195-57-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-30144-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3500-P10-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 250VAC 80VDC
583-G533-J1M1-B2S0XN-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 200VAC 28VDC
TA45-A684F100C0-811 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
15GSE3300E Littelfuse Inc  FUS 15.5KV MV E RATED 300E
0283040.H Littelfuse Inc  PAL FUSE 40A 100 PACK
0001.1009.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
047101.5NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
P4SMA39A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC SMA
TPSMB30AHE3/5BT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMB
MSMLJ58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
MLCE15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC CASE1
MASMBG110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AA
SMCJ15HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMC
B60K230 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 324V 70KA CHASSIS
	BK/S500-16-R  keywords
	    	BK/S500-16-R
	BK/S500-16-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/S500-16-R  pdf
	BK/S500-16-R  datasheet
	BK/S500-16-R  price
	BK/S500-16-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/S500-16-R
	BK/S500-16-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/S500-16-R  Fuses
	BK/S500-16-R  FUSE 16A 250V FAST GLASS S500
	BK/S500-16-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .